Transaction Det

Dr. Martens PLC

[ Name of the lssuer Identity Code of th lsuer s y Currency |
‘ o Marns L JE—— Je——— NORGAN STANLEY 5 O P p—— o ‘

Name o th lssuer Day ofthe ranaction oty cod of thecial | 1t ofshares purchasaa | O weighted sarag purchase Vonue ‘ e tricopaid por share
Or_ Martens PLC 2072023 GeooaLeNGv24 20172 14914 XcoN 15010 4680
Or_ Martons PLC 2wor2023 GBooaLoNGv24 w0002 o4t cHix 15000 )

O Martons PLC 2wor2023 GBoosLenGv24 w0565 14835 aate 15000 14650

Or_ Martens PLC 2072023 GeooaLeNGv24 aars 14856 e 1970 w10

Or_ Martons PLC 2072023 GBoosLeNGv24 oot 1753 RaX 14970 14670

*Rounded o two decimal places sum: s 97 | 15010 14660
ual trade details:

Name of the lssuer Date o (BST) I Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue Reference number of the E“::;'L:';m’:"l',‘x!";}"‘"'
Or- Martons PLC 20712023 o174 GBooBLoNGV24 as0 00 crHix 2690474050505 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 2907202 o174 BooBLoNGV24 was0 a0 cHix 2890474090506 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 2071202 o174 BooBLoNGV24 14880 o0 cHix 2690474080507 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 207202 op17:34 BooBLoNGV24 1480 o0 cHix 2090474080508 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 207202 op17:34 BooBLoNGV24 1480 0 cHix 2690474080508 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 20712023 op17:34 cBooBLoNGV24 1480 210 cHix 2690474080510 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 2072023 op17:34 BooBLoNGV24 14880 900 XN E0FNectNDZ6m 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 2072023 op17:34 BooBLoNGV24 14880 900 XN EOFNecoND260 2001001123
or Martens PLC 280712023 01734 BooBLeNGV24 1480 es0 Xeon EoFNecND2Er 2001001123
or Martens PLC 28071202 083042 BooBLeNGY2¢ 14920 2 Xeon EoFNecsNDQCK 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 280712023 083042 BooBLNGV2¢ 14920 e oHix 2ss0azsonirar 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 2072023 083042 GBooBLNGV24 14920 163 eaTe Tass4177899 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 2071202 083042 GBooBLNGV24 14920 500 Xion EOFNecsNDQCR 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 207202 083042 GBooBLeNGV24 14920 1202 Xeon E0FNeosNDQCT 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 207202 083042 GBooBLeNGV24 s20 oss Xeon E0FNessNDQCY 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 2071202 083042 BooBLoNGV24 14920 169 Xeon E0FNecsNDQC 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 207202 083043 BooBLoNGV24 14920 on eATE Ta3s4177502 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 2072023 083235 BooBLoNGV24 14920 20 cHix 2690474085281 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 207202 083235 ceooBLoNGV24 14920 162 cHix 2690474085282 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 2072023 083330 eooLoNGv24 14890 1525 cHix 2690474085653 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 2072023 083330 BooBLoNGV24 14880 179 cHix 2690474085655 2001001123
Or. Marens PLC 2n072023 o332 GaooBLeNGVz4 14040 1783 xon EoPNecoNDVE 00001123
O Martens PLC 28071202 083333 BooBLeNGV2¢ 14810 s cHix 2800474005682 2001001123
or Martens PLC 280712023 080338 GBooBLeNGV24 14900 2718 oHix 2890474103085 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 2072023 01318 BooBLeNGV24 14980 5500 Xion EOFNecsNEIRY 2001001123
Or Martons PLC 2071202 oo13:18 GBooBLNGV24 14980 500 Xeon E0PNooBNEIRZ 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 207202 021108 GBooBLeNGV24 14950 2002 oATE Tassstssts 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 2907202 021108 BooBLeNGV24 950 sa0 cHix 2890474107541 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 2907202 0021108 BooBLNGV24 w950 aam XLoN EOFNcONETAP 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 207202 o218 BooBLNGV24 14980 1500 cHix 269047410754 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 207202 ooz1:08 BooBLoNGV24 14980 1 cHix 2690474107544 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 207202 002944 BooBLeNGV24 14960 1601 XLoN E0FNeosNEGHe 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 2072023 002944 eooLoNGV24 14960 an XN EOFNecSNEGHI 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 207202 002944 BooBLONGV24 14960 2486 cHix 2690474109631 2001001123
Or. Marens PLC 2n072023 ozses GaooBLeNGV24 14950 2 xon EOPNocoNEdHn 00001123
or Martens PLC 28071202 002944 BooBLeNGV24 14960 06 BaTe Tassatssniz 2001001123
or Martens PLC 2807202 002944 BooBLNGV24 14960 s Aaxe 16762 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 280712023 002944 BooBLeNGV2¢ 14960 o Xion E0FNeosNEGHs 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 25071202 002944 GBooBLeNGV24 14960 s Xeon EoFNecNEAN 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 207202 ) GBooBLNGV24 14980 s21 Xeon EorNecoNEyel 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 2071202 ) BooBLeNGV24 ss0 2000 cHix 2890474113960 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 2907202 ) BooBLoNGV24 w980 900 eATE Tass418st60 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 207202 095050 BooBLoNGV24 14980 a0 eATE ) 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 207202 095050 BooBLNGV24 14980 900 cHix 2090474113961 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 207202 095050 BooLoNGV24 14980 o0 eATE Tassarse171 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 20712023 095050 cBooLoNGV24 14980 ro2r cHix 2690474113062 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 2072023 095050 BooBLoNGV24 14980 05 eATE Ta3s4188172 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 2072023 095050 BooBLoNGV24 14980 o cHix 2690474113063 2001001123
or Martens PLC 280712023 ) BooBLeNGV24 14970 2017 cHix 2895474113085 2001001123
or Martens PLC 28071202 ) BooBLeNGV2¢ 14970 st cHix 2805474113067 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 280712023 ) BooBLNGV2¢ 14970 2 oHix 2890474113068 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 280712023 101717 GBooBLNGV24 14970 P Aaxe 2313 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 207202 10717 GBooBLNGV24 14970 1002 oaTe Tassatotess 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 207202 10z GBooBLNGV24 14970 200 cHix 2800474118138 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 207202 oAz GBooBLeNGV24 s 70 15 Xeon E0FNeooNFMle 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 207202 10z BooBLoNGV24 14970 a8 Xeon E0FNecsNFHI 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 207202 10z BooBLoNGV24 14970 o XLoN E0FNeoBNFMIn 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 2072023 10717 BooBLoNGV24 14960 0 Aoxe 20 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 207202 e eooBLoNGV24 15000 2601 cHix 2690474124867 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 207202 104s18 eooLoNGV24 15000 2108 XN EOFNecBNFigY 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 2072023 104s1 BooBLoNGV24 15000 e cHix 2690474124670 2001001123
Or. Marens PLC 2n072023 104416 GaooBLeNGV24 15000 28 oaTe Taor1edse 00001123
o Martens PLC 28071202 t04s1 BooBLeNGV2¢ 15000 1140 oaTe Tass4todess 2001001123
or Martens PLC 280712023 105248 GBooBLNGV24 15000 1921 oaTe Tass4tssTos 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 2072023 105248 BooBLNGV24 15000 25 oaTe Tass41ss705 2001001123
Or Martons PLC 207202 105248 GBooBLNGV24 15000 218 cHix 2890474126083 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 2072023 105248 GBooBLNGV24 15000 218 cHix 2800474126084 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 29071202 105248 BooBLeNGV24 15000 15 cHix 2890474126385 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 2907202 Tt BooBLNGV24 w950 a0 cHix 2800474134684 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 207202 113849 BooBLoNGV24 14990 100 cHix 2000474136122 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 207202 113849 BooBLoNGV24 14980 900 eATE 78384201561 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 207202 113849 BooBLoNGV24 15000 1602 XLoN EOFNecsNGUOZ 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 2072023 113849 eooLoNGV24 14980 o0 eATE 78384201562 200100112
Or Martens PLC 207202 113849 BooBLONGV24 14980 0 eATE 78364201563 2001001123
Or. Marens PLC 2n072023 113840 GaooBLeNGV24 15000 a5 XN EOFNecBNGUP1 2001001123
or Martens PLC 28071202 113848 BooBLeNGV24 14980 250 BaTe Tass4z0t564 2001001123
or Martens PLC 2807202 113848 BooBLeNGV24 15000 s Xeon EOFNecsNGUPS 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 280712023 Tr3gds BooBLeNGV2¢ 11970 1am TRax EOFNecsNaBKY 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 2507202 Trgds BooBLeNGV24 14970 25 TRax EoFNecsNaBKe 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 207202 Tragas GBooBLeNGV24 14970 28 RO E0FNeosNaBKI 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 2071202 Tragds BooBLeNGV24 us70 s TRaX E0FNecsNQsKi 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 2907202 e BooBLoNGV24 15000 194 XeoN EOFNesBNGXAS 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 2907202 115038 BooBLoNGV24 15000 1780 Xeon E0FNeosNGArS 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 207202 Trstoz BooBLNGV24 15000 2670 XLoN E0FNeosNGe8 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 207202 1108 BooBLoNGV24 15000 P XLoN E0FNeosNGEB4 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 20712023 1108 BooLoNGV24 15000 1208 XLon E0FNeosNGeBi 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 2072023 15108 BooBLoNGV24 15000 o0 XN EOFNecoNGeBk 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 2072023 1103 BooBLoNGV24 15000 1979 XN E0FNactNGago 2001001123
o Martens PLC 280712023 Trstos BooBLeNGV24 15000 st Xeon EoPNaceNGasa 2001001123
or Martens PLC 28071202 Trstos BooBLeNGY2¢ 15000 2 Xeon EoFNecoNGess 2001001123
or Martens PLC 280712023 Trstos GBooBLNGV2¢ 15000 5108 Xion EoFNeosNGe02 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 2072023 Trstos GBooBLNGV24 15000 2602 Xeon E0FNeosNGE9S 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 207202 Trstos GBooBLNGV24 15000 202 Xion £0FNeosNGE07 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 207202 Trstos GBooBLeNGV24 15000 272 Xeon E0FNeosNGEoH 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 207202 1108 GBooBLeNGV24 15000 ats Xeon E0FNectNGe90 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 207202 1108 BooBLoNGV24 15000 2a Xeon E0FNectNGe9Q 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 207202 1108 BooBLoNGV24 15000 22 XLoN EOFNecONGeSY 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 2072023 11108 BooBLoNGV24 15000 o XLoN E0FNeosNGe9a 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 207202 15108 eooBLoNGV24 15000 1910 XLoN EOFNecoNGeSe 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 207202 15108 eooLoNGV24 15000 0 XN E0FNeoiNGe0g 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 2072023 15108 BooBLoNGV24 15000 ™ XN E0FNeotNGe0: 2001001123
Or. Marens PLC 2n072023 15103 GaooBLeNGV24 15000 22 xon - 00001123
o Martens PLC 28071202 Trstos BooBLeNGV2¢ 15000 au Xeon EoFNeosNGen 2001001123
or Martens PLC 280712023 Trstos GBooBLNGV24 15000 2408 Xion ComNecenGass 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 2072023 Trstos BooBLNGV24 15000 150 Xion EoFNecsNGest 2001001123
Or Martons PLC 2071202 Trstos BooBLNGV24 15000 150 Xeon Er— 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 207202 Trstos GBooBLeNGV24 15000 150 Xeon E0FNecsNGesx 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 2907202 Trstos GBooBLeNGV24 15000 o9 Xeon E0FNecsNGesz 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 2907202 1108 BooBLNGV24 15000 123 XLoN E0FNecoNGeAZ 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 207202 1108 BooBLoNGV24 15000 150 XeoN E0FNecoNGeAd 2001001123
Or Martens PLC: 207202 1108 BooBLoNGV24 15000 asi2 XLoN E0FNecoNGeAS 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 207202 Trstos BooBLoNGV24 15000 22 XLoN EOFNecBNGeAD 2001001123
Or Martens PLC 20712023 Trstos eooLoNGV24 15000 22 XN E0FNacoNGEAG 200100112
Or Martens PLC 207202 Tstor cBooBLoNGV24 14990 2705 XN EOFNecNGeE] 200100112
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EOFNecBNHTCn
EOFNecBNHTCp
EOFNecONHTCS
EOFNecBNHTCU
EOFNecGNHTOW
78364210421
EOFNacONHTDO
EOFNecoNHTD2
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78364213035
EOFNecoNLLO
EOFNecoNII
EOFNecoNLr
E0FNecoNLLu
EOFNocENILw
EOFNeosNLLY
EOFNecNLIKS
EOFNecNLIKS
EOFNecSNLKC
EOFNectNIKE
EOFNecSNLKG
EOFNecBNIKI
EOFNectNIIKK
78364219675
78364219887
78364219888
E0FNecoNLIOm
EOFNectNLIOO
EOFNectNIOg
EOFNecoNIIOS
2690474165363
7364219891
Tasea219892
7as64219893
7a364219894
78364219895
EOFNecONIISO
EOFNecoNLISq
EOFNecoNIUb
EOFNectNIbS
EOFNectNINs3
5747
78364220818
EOFNecNINSA
EOFNecSNINSC
7364220819
7as64220820
EOFNecaNIPp3
EOFNecoNIPoz
EOFNecoNIPot
EOFNecoNIPox
7836422133
7364221332
7364221334
78364221335
EOFNecENIGER
EOFNecSNIGET
EOFNecSNIRET
EOFNecsNInIA
EOFNecaNInW
EOFNectNItY
7364225203
7364225204
s1211
78364220599
76364229600
EOFNectNJOUK
EOFNeceNJOUm
E0FNecHII0O
EOFNecSN.0UG
EOFNecsNJ0US
EOFNecSNJOLU
EOFNecsNJOUW
EOFNessNJOUY
EOFNecSNJOVK
EOFNecBNJKS
7364241404
EOFNecoNJagl
EOFNecoUrBz
78364241759
2699474196635
78364241760
EOFNecsN.I96
EOFNecsNUI98
EOFNecoNI9A
EOFNecsNISD
EOFNecoNUIoF
EOFNecsIoH
EOFNecoNUIS)
EOFNecoNUIOM
EOFNecoN.190
EOFNecoNr9Q
EOFNecoNI9S
EOFNecsISU
E0FNeciNsls
EOFNecENJshw
EOFNecsNsly
EOFNecoNU
EOFNectNWZ
78364243020
7a364243021

2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001128
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001128
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001128
2001001128
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001128
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001128
2001001128
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001128
2001001128
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001128
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001128
2001001128
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001128
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123




Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC
Martens PLC

Martens PLC

2072023
2072023
2072023
2072023
28072023
28072023
20072023
20072023
20071202
200712023
280712028
2810772028
2072023
2072023
2072023
2072023
2072023
28072023
28072023
20072023
2007202
2007202
200712023
200712023
2810712028
2072023
2072023
2072023
072023
2072023
28072023
2807202
2072023
20072023
20071202
20071202
200712023
2810712028
2072023
2072023
2072023
2072023
2072023
2w072023
28072023
280712023
2007202
2007202
2007202
200712023
280712028
2810712028
2072023
2072023
2072023
2072023
2072023
2072023
28072023
2007202
20071202
20072023
20072023
20072023
2810772028

151722
151722
151722
151722
151722
151722
15:1803
152038
152225
152318
1523118
1523118
152318
152318
152318
152318
152318
152310
152310
152319
155455
155637
155637
155637
155650
155650
155650
155650
155650
155650
155650
155657
155737
155737
155929
160742
160742
160742
160742
160742
160742
160742
160742
160742
160742
160742
160742
160742
160742
160742
160743
160743
160743
160743
160757
160818
162008
162008
162000
162000
162000
162000
162217
162217
162217

GROOBLENGV24
GBOOBLENGV24
GBooBLENGV24
GBovBLENGV24
GBOUBLONGV24
GBOtBLONGV24
GBOOBLONGYV24
GB0DBLONGV24
GB00BLONGV24
GB00BLONGV24
GBO0BLENGV24
GBooBLENGV24
GROOBLENGV24
GBOOBLENGV24
GROOBLENGV24
GBOOBLENGV24
GBOOBLENGV24
GBooBLENGV24
GBOtBLONGV24
GBOvBLONGV24
GB00BLONGYV24
GB00BLONGYV24
GB00BLONGV24
GBo0BLONGV24
GB00BLENGV24
GBOOBLENGV24
GBOOBLENGV24
GROOBLENGV24
GBoOBLENGV24
GBoOBLENGV24
GBOtBLENGV24
GBOtBLONGV24
GBOOBLONGV24
GB0OBLONGV24
GB00BLONGYV24
GB00BLONGV24
GB00BLONGV24
GBO0BLENGV24
GBOOBLENGV24
GBOOBLENGV24
GROOBLENGV24
GBOOBLENGV24
GBooBLENGV24
GBOtBLENGV24
GBOtBLONGV24
GBOtBLONGV24
GBOOBLONGYV24
GB00BLONGYV24
GB00BLONGV24
GB00BLONGV24
GBO0BLENGV24
GBooBLENGV24
GBOOBLENGV24
GBOOBLENGV24
GBOOBLENGV24
GBOOBLENGV24
GBOOBLENGV24
GBotBLENGV24
GBOtBLONGV24
GB0OBLONGV24
GB00BLONGV24
GB00BLONGYV24
GB00BLONGV24
GB00BLONGV24
GBO0BLENGV24

148.30
14830
14830
148.10
14810
148,10
148,00
148,00
148,00
148,00
148,00
148,00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
14790
w7
w70
14770
14680
14720
14720
14720
1120
147.10
147.10
147.10
u7.10
147.10
710
700
147,00
147,00
146.90
146.90
146.90
146.90
14690
14690
14690
14690
14690
14690
14690
14690
146.90
146.90
146.90
146.90
14680
14680
14680
14680
14670
14670
14680
14680
14670
146.70
146.70
14660
14660
14660
14660

1543
55

1,190

1625
190

1

3043
300
0
0
20
20
20
20

1124

BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLoN
AxE
XLoN
XLon
XLoN
XLon
aoxe
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
cHix
cHix
cHix
cHix
xLon
XLon
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLoN
BATE
XLon
XLon
XLon
xLon
XLoN
XLoN
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLoN
XLON
XLoN
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
TrRaX
BATE
TROX
TROX
BATE
BATE
TRAX
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE

78364243022
78364243023
78364243024
78364243030

EOFNectNIWT
EOFNecsNIWE
EOFNectNJwlq
EOFNectNJzuh
74691
EOFNoGSNK3R)
EOFNGcGNKIRM
EOFNecsNK3RO
EOFNecsNK3RQ
74965
78364244949
78364244350
78364244952
EOFNecSNK3Sg
EOFNectNK3S!
78364244956
EOFNecoNKe7z
2898474215892
2898474215693
2898474215894
2898474215986
EOFNecSNKeNC
EOFNecSNKENE
78364254803
78364254804
78364254395
78364254396
EOFNecBNKEWO
EOFNecsNKI8M
EOFNecoNKIBU
78364255818
EOFNec6NKp28
78364258529
EOFNecsNKp2H
EOFNecSNKp2J
EOFNecsNKp2L
EOFNecsNKp2N
EOFNectNKp2P
EOFNecsNKp2R
EOFNecsNKp2T
EOFNectNKp2Y
EOFNecsNKp2a
EOFNechNKp2Y
EOFNectNKp2e
EOFNecsNKp2e
EOFNecsNKp2g
78364258538
78364258539
78364256540
78364258541
EOFNecsNgB1g
78364256705
EOFNecNhSv3
EOFNecsNhsvS
78364263646
78364263647
EOFNecoNNS\Z
78364263648
78364264661
78364264662
78364264663

2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001128
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001128
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001128
2001001128
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001128
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001128
2001001128
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
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